1952-53
lllinois College

1953-54
Elmhurst
Elmhurst

1954-55
Elmhurst

1955-56
North Central
Carroll
Illinois State

1956-57
North Central

1960-61
Carthage

1961-62
Augustana

1965-66
MacMurray*
Carroll*

Carroll

lllinois College*

1966-67
Carroll*
Augustana*
Illinois State

1967-68
William Carey
Millikin
Elmhurst*
Carroll*

1968-69
Augustana

1969-70

Millikin

Carroll*

North Park*
Olivet Nazarene *

1970-71
Carthage*
Blackburn*®

1971-72
lllinois College*

100-52

114-60
106-73

102-91

100-81
104-89
113-96

100-83

107-81

102-66

101-73
113-75
108-62
103-55

131-77
106-83
103-105

107-92
101-110
105-86
102-83

106-79

123-87
107-56
100-77
113-83

102-90
112-96

108-45

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN

ALL TIME 100+ POINT GAMES

IN MEN’S BASKETBALL
(through 2018-19)

Carroll*
Wis.-Stevens Pt.
Millikin*
Carthage *

1974-75
Carroll

Carroll*
Chicago State*

1975-76
Wis.-Stevens Point*
North Central *
Carthage*

Carroll*
Northeastern lllinois*
Southwest Baptist

1976-77
Indiana Central*
North Central
Carroll*

North Central*

1979-80
Olivet Nazarene*

1986-87
Marycrest*
Elmhurst*

1987-88

Wabash*

Coe *

MacMurray

St. Mary’s (Mich.)*
Elmhurst
Carthage*

at Ohio Wesleyan

1988-89
Carroll*

1989-90
Carroll*
Elmhurst

1990-91
Carroll*
North Central
Millikin*

1991-92
Nazareth
Rockford*
Carroll*

games in red are losses

108-88
109-58
119-73
108-72

100-82
100-76
103-82

100-78
114-60
106-74
107-85
103-77
100-84

115-73
102-80
126-88
100-67

101-74

111-89
107-60

114-92
112-83
103-72
120-90
101-72
103-74
103-106

101-83

102-79
105-88

109-81
103-68
101-71

105-89
100-77
102-81

1992-93
Millikin*
Olivet Nazarene*

1993-94
Illinois Benedictine

1994-95
Rockford*
North Park*
Elmhurst*
Carthage
Westminster*

1995-96
Rockford*
Teikyo-Marycrest*
Aurora*®

Millikin*

Roanoke (Va.)

1996-97
at Millikin
Maryville (Mo.)*

1997-98
Lewis & Clark
Rockford *
Wheaton *

1999-2000
Aurora
Millikin

2000-01
GRINNELL

2001-02
NORTH PARK

2002-03
OLIVET NAZARENE
at North Central

2003-04
BELOIT

2005-06
vs Puget Sound
vs Puget Sound

2008-09
NORTH PARK

118-94
103-98

102-60

117-80
105-76
104-75
105-78
115-74

110-39
103-64
105-89
100-90
116-88

100-81
105-66

102-85
109-60
103-73

115-113 20T
101-106 20T

132-91

102-68

104-67
103-95

104-84

104-87
113-99

102-82



2009-10

JOHNSON & WALES

2010-11
CARTHAGE

201112
vs MacMurray
at Hope

201213
LORAS

2013-14

at Coe

at Elmhurst
NORTH PARK

2015-16
GREENVILLE

2016-17
AUGUSTANA

2017-18
at Rhodes

2018-19
vs. Whitman
NORTH PARK

101-62

103-94 (20T)

102-62
108-101 (20T)

102-62

106-62
104-73
107-61

150-117

107-77

123-104

103-105
111-66



